
Viljandimaa noorte heitjate kuulitõuke- ja kettaheitevõistlus 
7. mai 2014, Viljandi Linnastaadion 

 
TC kuulitõuge2kg 
 1. Marta Okas 30.07.2001 VKLK 10.46 
 2. Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG 10.35 
 
TB kuulitõuge3kg 
 1. Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG 12.20 
 2. Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VPK 9.94 
 3. Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Kõpu PK 9.88 
 4. Marit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 VPK 9.63 
 
NJ kuulitõuge 4kg 
 1. Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG 9.39 
 
TC kettaheide 0,75 kg 
 1. Marta okas 30.07.2001 VKLK 27.65 
 2. Gedly Tugi 11.09.2001 AKG 25.02 
 
TB kettaheide 0,75 kg 
 1. Berit Tugi 14.05.1999 AKG 33.99 
 2. Marit Tõnisson 09.06.1999 VPK 33.64 
 3. Mai-Triin Kaseoja 19.05.1999 VPK 31.67 
 4. Helin Toom 11.04.2000 Kõpu PK 24.96 
 
TA kettaheide 1 kg 
 1. Tuule Müürsepp 24.02.1998 KJK Lõunalõvi 39.93 
 
NJ kettaheide 1 kg 
 1. Katrin Viinapuu 31.01.1996 VG 25.74 
 
PC kuulitõuge 3 kg 
 1. Henrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 9.88 
 2. Margus Soosaar           2002 VKK 7.99 
 3. Alex-Mathias Villberg 23.11.2002 VJK 6.70 
 
PB kuulitõuge 4 kg 
 1. Enn Robert Kinnas 08.02.2000 VPK 12.50 
 2. Siim Saar 08.07.1999 VPK 11.87 
 3. Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VJK 10.52 
 4. Reiko Männik 20.10.2000 SJG 10.16 
 5. Timo Nõmmeots 23.06.2000 SJG 8.40 
 6. Mart Makejev 05.08.2000 VJK 8.09 
 7. Ato Aasmäe 06.11.2000 Heimtali PK 7.70 
 
PA kuulitõuge 5 kg 
 1. Sander Neering 27.09.1998 VPK 12.22 
 2. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG 12.06 
 3. Erik Kalda 28.10.1997 Kõpu PK 10.74 
 
MJ kuulitõuge 6 kg 
 1. Toomas Vokk 08.11.1996 KJS Sakala 12.50 
 2. Kevin Basov 06.01.1996 Staier 9.02 
 
PC kettaheide 0,75 kg 
 1. Enrico Hänilene 27.12.2001 VPK 32.54 
 2. Margus Soosaar           2002 VKK 27.82 
 3. Jan Erik Jakstein 13.06.2004 VKK 17.61 
 4. Marten Roasto 29.01.2004 VKK 12.91 



 
PB kettaheide 1 kg 
 1. Enn Robert Kinnas 08.02.2000 VPK 40.95 
 2. Jakob Univer 24.09.1999 VJK 37.76 
 3. Siim Saar 08.07.1999 VPK 34.24 
 4. Timo Nõmmeots 23.06.2000 SJG 26.69 
 5. Ato Aasmäe 06.11.2000 Heimtali PK 18.17 
 
PA kettaheide 1,5 kg 
 1. Remy Raheste 25.11.1997 AKG 33.18 
 2. Erik Kalda 28.10.1997 Kõpu PK 30.95 
 
MJ kettaheide 1,75 kg 
 1. Toomas Vokk 08.11.1996 KJS Sakala 43.03 
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